Single Channel - Dual Relay Vehicle Detector
     Model NP2 Features:
• 10 selectable Sensitivities
• 4 selectable Frequencies
• Wrong voltage protection
• Output Timing – Extend & Delay
• Selectable Presence times
• Selectable Pulse lengths

highest sensitivity setting (9).
Factory Options:
      Presence lengths of 15, 30, 60 minutes or permanent.
      Pulse lengths of 250mS, 500mS, 1, 2 or 4 seconds.
      Extend times of 0, 2, 5 or 10 seconds.
      Delay times of 0, 1, 2 or 4 seconds.
      Relay 1 fail-safe or fail-secure.
      Relay 2 fail-safe or fail-secure.
Note: Bold indicates standard configuration from the factory.
Connector – 11P Amphenol
Note:  The above connection is shown with correct power supplied
and no vehicle present.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
                                                                                  L NP2-Rev A
Unit Voltage Part #
240 VAC NP2-240AC
120 VAC NP2-120AC
24 VAC NP2-24AC
24 VDC NP2-24DC
12 VDC NP2-12DC
Pin # Function Color
1 Power (+) Black
2 Power (-) White
3 Relay 2 N.O. Orange